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Cathy Green <viamed.cathy.green@gmail.com>

Fwd: Photo from Airtek Technologies
1 message

helen lamb <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 5 March 2024 at 12:58
Reply-To: helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk
To: cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Date: Tue, 5 Mar 2024 at 12:57
Subject: Fwd: Photo from Airtek Technologies
To: <helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Date: Tue, 5 Mar 2024, 12:56
Subject: Fwd: Photo from Airtek Technologies
To: <helen.lamb@vmsecure.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Airtek Technologies <airtektechnologies@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, 29 Feb 2024, 13:50
Subject: Re: Photo from Airtek Technologies
To: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Good afternoon Michael, this address is only for this envoice, my data still the same, thank you have a nice evening

On Thu, 29 Feb 2024, 13:45 Michael Lamb, <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon,

Can I just double check the address you have sent to us, do you want us to update your account to this address or
just for this one order?

The current address we have on file is 
Airtek Air Technologies C/ Josep Pallach 11, Esclanya, GIRONA, , 17213, Spain

And the new address you provided is

Name: Massimo Campillo 
Address: Avenida Ciudad de Barcelona 36
City: Vera Playa
Province: Almeria 
Postal code : 04621
Vat: ES22977071W 

can you confirm whether or not you want this changing for all future orders or just the current reshipment
Kind regards
Michael

Michael Lamb
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
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On Thu, 29 Feb 2024 at 08:37, Airtek Technologies <airtektechnologies@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning Ryan, hope you leg are better. If is possible send please the sensor at this address and make bill
with this data:
Name: Massimo Campillo 
Address: Avenida Ciudad de Barcelona 36
City: Vera Playa
Province: Almeria 
Postal code : 04621
Vat: ES22977071W 
Tell me please if have additionals cost for envoice and i send you money immediately. 
Have a nice day 

On Wed, 28 Feb 2024, 16:45 Ryan Swaine, <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Claudio

My colleague Michael is going to arrange to resend your order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 28 Feb 2024 at 15:33, Airtek Technologies <airtektechnologies@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan i m very sorry for your leg, hope put better very soon. For the other sensor i would like to resend at
my client directly at soon as possible. Tell me please wich of your collegue i need to contact for that. Take
care, have a nice evening

On Wed, 28 Feb 2024, 16:11 Ryan Swaine, <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Claudio

I am sorry, I am working away from the office as I have broken my leg. I believe your parcel has arrived
back and my colleagues are going to credit your account, unless you would like us to resend it?

The sensor in your picture I believe is for a rebreather, unfortunately we do not supply any sensors
suitable for us in rebreathers.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 28 Feb 2024 at 14:25, Airtek Technologies <airtektechnologies@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan how are you? I would like to know if is possible if ups give you back the sensor. Also if you  can
find one sensor like this in the picture i send you. Have a nice evening
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